


EXPLODED VIEW: ENGINE ACCESSORIES

DRAWING #: A8923
APPLICABLE TO:

GROUP

ITEM PART #

QTY.

DESCRIPTION

1 A6532
2 91039
3 51753
4 72347
5 89228
6 A6562
7 90970
8 A6564
9 56893
10 A6566
1 A6780
12 96290
13 7311
14 81646
15 A6563
16 C3633
17 AT7095
18 C2332
19 92164
20 83503
21 AT7029
24 49813
26 83512
27 A6239
28 A6584
29 36544
30 89473
31 AT7094
32 20753
33 22473
34 22097
35 A6582
36 A6503
37 A6569
38 A6565
39 A6568
40 A6567
4 90968
42 83532
43 86681
44 A8222
45 A6753
46 92586
47 91161
48 A6913
49 A6785
50 A6778
51 A6581

REVISION: E-7744
DATE: 12/23/99

JEE QU G QI G U CJE G G (G QI G QI QN G G G SO C R G U Qe GG SN SO G O U U QN G G N R QN G G S QI (I G G G QU QS

MANIFOLD, INTAKE

GASKET, MANIFOLD/HEAD
HHCS-M6-1.0 x 40mm

SPARK PLUG, CHAMP

GASKET, CARB/MANIFOLD
CARBURETOR

GASKET, CARB/AIR FILTER

BASE, AR FILTER

CRIMPTITE #10-24 x 1/2”

DETENT

SPRING, A/L BELLCRANK-CARB.
STUD, CARB. MOUNT 90 LG.

FILTER, AIRR

PRE-CLEANER, AIR FILTER

COVER, AIR FILTER

KNOB, AIR CLEANER

RHMS-#4-40 x 5/16”

DECAL, AIRBOX QP55

ASSEMBLY, GOV. SPRING ADI BRACKET
NUT, LOCKING M5-0.8

NYLON WASHER, .31” x .26” x .13”
NUT, M6-1.0

TAPTITE-M8-1.25 x 16mm

ASSEMBLY, CHOKE SOLENOID
LINKAGE, CHOKE

PIN, COTTER, 3/32” x %"

ASSEMBLY, CHOKE HEATER

SCREW, PHILLIPS PAN HD. MACH. #4-40 x .25”
HHCS-M6-1.0 x 60mm

M6 FLAT WASHER

M6 LOCK WASHER

TUBE, WINTER INLET

GROMMET 1/16”-1-1/2”

GROMMET, AIR IN/OUT

VALVE, WINTER/SUMMER

GROMMET, WINTER/SUMMER VALVE
SPRING, DETENT

LEVER, GOVERNOR ARM

BOLT, HEX HD. WASHER/LOCK WASHER-M6-1.0 x 30mm
NUT, GOVERNOR LEVER

SPRING, GOVERNOR

BELLCRANK, GOV. RODS

WASHER, FELT

BOLT, SHOULDER, M6-1.0 x 15mm
ROD, LINKAGE GOV. LEVER-BELLCRANK
ROD, LINKAGE BELLCRANK-CARB.
SPRING, A/L GOV. LEVER-BELLCRANK
BREATHER, TUBE

PAGE10OF 1



